Asendiplaan

Hooldusala
Hooldusala pindala
Katastritunnus

Aadress

Katastrilksuse pindala

15501:001:0057

[] Boctdusata piic

Hooldus, Raiet6od
34345 m2
15901:001:0412

Natsi-Volla looduskaitseala 3, Karbu kiila, Parnu linn, Parnu
maakond,

105001 m?2

X = 6477043,

15901:001:0385

15901:001:0442

15901:001:0098

15901:001:0220
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